
DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44370058

Data publicarii	29.10.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.836,56 RON - 1.836,56 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA 4X15,13=60,52 DILUANT 2X8,40=16,80 COLTARE METAL 15X2,52=37,80
HOLSURUBURI 100X0,21=21 DIBLURI 10X0,84=8,40 ELECTROZI 5X15,13=75,65 CAPACE TEVI
22X1,26=27,72 AUTOFILETANTE 250X0,17=42,50 BURLAN \2M 2X18,49=36,98 BRATARI
BURLAN 10X5,88=58,80 COT LEGATURA 3X12,61=37,83 SCARA 1X386,55=386,55 MATURI
4X10,92=43,68
